

PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 57126049

Data publicarii	19.05.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.515,75 RON - 1.515,75 RON

Descriere: 1. SAVANA EXTERIOR 15L (11119114) BUC 1 226.05 226.05 2. SET 10BURG.MET.HSSR 1-10MM (11109241) BUC 2 33.86 67.72 3. BURG.HSSR 20X205 (11109556) BUC 1 26.94 26.94 4. BURG.HSSR 18X191 (11109555) BUC 1 21.95 21.95 5. BURG.HSSR 16X178 (11109554) BUC 1 16.48 16.48 6. BURG.HSSR 14X160 (11109553) BUC 1 13.00 13.00 7. BURG.HSSG 13X151 (11109585) BUC 1 16.11 16.11 8. BURG.HSSR 12X151 (11109552) BUC 1 11.83 11.83 9. DISC DEB.MET.IN.125X1X22.23 (11109031) BUC 20 3.34 66.80 10. DISC DEB SP.MET.IN.125X1.6 (11121370) BUC 20 4.50 90.00 11. DISC DEB.IN.125X2X22.23 (11109034) BUC 20 3.75 75.00 12. MANUSI MASTER (11120439) BUC 10 9.28 92.80 13. SPECIAL GRIP - ART. 1491-9 (11120461) BUC 36 6.13 220.68 14. MATURA COADA CUPLA PLASTIC (11126304) BUC 5 17.12 85.60 15. VOP.LAV.INT CAPAROL CAPAMAXX B1 10L (10704677) BUC 1 221.53 221.53 16. PASTE CAPAROL 0 ROTBRAUN (10708044) ML 7 0.11 0.76 17. PASTE CAPAROL 1 OXIDGELB (10708045) ML 20 0.08 1.68 18. PASTE CAPAROL 2 OXIDSCHWARZ (10708046) ML 10 0.11 1.09 19. MATURA SORG cu coada (11160986) BUC 5 14.27 71.35 20. GALEATA ZIDAR 12L (11116815) BUC 4 5.02 20.08 21. MANUSA DIN PIELE GROASA (11120466) BUC 10 16.83 168.30
